Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services
Division of Industry Services

4822 Madison Yards Way

Madison, WI 53705

Phone: 608-266-2112

Web: http://dsps.wi.gov
Email: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Programs: Plumbing and Public Swimming Pools
Web: https://dsps.wi.gov/Pages/Programs/Default.aspx

Plumbing and Public Swimming Pool Programs Consultant District Map

1 — Shayne Kucko
2 — Matt Gullickson
3 — Richard Rochelt
4 — Darrin Benz

5 — Luke Schwartz

6 — Ryan Boebel

7 — Vacant

8 — Robert Franke

9 — Tony Martin
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Shayne.Kucko@wisconsin.gov 715-634-4804 10 — Vacant Door, Kewaunee, Brown, Manitowoc & Sheboygan

Matthew.Gullickson@Wisconsin.gov

Richard.Rochelt@Wisconsin.gov

Darrin.Benz@Wisconsin.gov

Luke.Schwartz@Wisconsin.gov

Ryan.Boebel@Wisconsin.gov

Dane & Green Counties — Contact Ryan Boebel
Jefferson County — Contact Tony Martin
Rock County — Contact Robert Franke

Robert.Franke@Wisconsin.gov

Tony2.Martin@Wisconsin.gov

920-492-7726

608-412-3998

262-548-8604

262-548-8689

608-781-1036

11 — Mike Dubois

608-789-5535

12 — Vacant

608-789-7893

Section Chief
Mike McNally

Bureau Director
Garry Krause

Plumbing Questions

Pool Questions

Counties — Contact Darrin Benz

Mike.Dubois@Wisconsin.gov 920-492-5613

Juneau & Adam Counties* — Contact Luke Schwartz
Sauk County* — Contact Ryan Boebel

Columbia County* — Contact Tony Martin

*City of Wisconsin Dells — Contact Tony Martin

Michaeld.McNally@wisconsin.gov 262-548-5861

Garry.Krause@wisconsin.gov 608-266-1816

dspssbplbgtech@wisconsin.gov 608-267-9421

dspssbpooltech@wisconsin.gov 608-267-9421
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